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Allg Klasse Frauen
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Dicker Martina 1979 Überackern 504 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.002
2 Kogler Marion 1975 Überackern 510 478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988
3 Gadringer Christa 1978 Askö Ried 491 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 949
4 Baumgartner Margareta1946 LPSV 448 439 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 887
5 Stark Christina 1980 Uttendorf 431 432 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 863
6 Dr. Fröschl Karin 1960 HSV Linz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Steinkleibl Iris 1980 LPSV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Wottawa Felbauer Doris1970 HSV Steyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allg Klasse Männer
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Felbermayr Dominik 1994 SCO 541 548 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.089
2 Habuda Peter 1982 Ranshofen 517 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.049
3 Stark Michael 1978 Uttendorf 508 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.048
4 Feldbacher Dietmar 1968 Ranshofen 531 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.046
5 Scheuringer Niclas 1998 SCO 506 514 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.020
6 Prader Florian 1977 Ottsdorf 504 507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.011
7 Svitil Thomas 1985 HSV Linz 486 522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.008
8 Rulyof Igor 1983 LHA Linz 483 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 963
9 Mayer Jonathan Ranshofen 448 434 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 882
12 Barth Florian 1993 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 1
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Camini Livio 1965 HSV Steyr 515 536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.051
2 Hübner Gerhard 1961 HSV Steyr 495 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 997
3 Prammer Bernhard 1961 SV Ottsdorf 487 506 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 993
4 Lindhuber Wolfgang 1960 Ranshofen 490 487 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 977
5 Hochhauser Thomas 1963 Askö Ried 484 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 966
6 Glaser Helmuth 1961 HSV Steyr 392 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 830
8 Brunnmayr Gerhard 1964 HSV Steyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 2
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Rath Friedrich 1952 HSV Linz 489 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.009
2 Zöbl Helmut 1956 SCO 487 489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 976
3 Wallerstorfer Eduard 1958 Askö Ried 484 488 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 972
4 Forsthuber Heinz DI 1952 HSV Linz 468 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 950
5 Wagner Franz Ranshofen 470 478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 948
6 Obert Stefan 1951 SV Ottsdorf 473 469 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 942
7 Degen Werner 1955 LPSV 480 449 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 929
8 Angerer Rudolf 1954 Überackern 440 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 921
9 Schersch Willibald 1955 SV Ottsdorf 443 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 903
10 Gräfner Thomas 1955 PSV Linz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senioren 3
Name Geb. Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1 Grüner Alois 1943 PSV Linz 471 456 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 927
2 Baumgartner Karl Heinz1942 LPSV 444 459 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 903
3 Grinninger Anton 1949 HSV Linz 453 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 897
4 Schweighofer Vinzenz1942 HSV Linz 432 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 885
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1. Liga
Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Summe

1. Felbermayr Dominik SCO 541 548 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.089
Scheuringer Niclas SCO 506 514 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.020
Zöbl Helmut SCO 487 489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 976

3.085
2. Habuda Peter Ranshofen 1 517 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.049

Lindhuber Wolfgang Ranshofen 1 490 487 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 977
Feldbacher Dietmar Ranshofen 1 531 515 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.046

3.072
3. Dicker Martina Überackern 504 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.002

Kogler Marion Überackern 510 478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988
Angerer  Rudolf Überackern 440 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 921

2.911
4. Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 495 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 997

Brunnmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Camini Livio HSV Steyr 515 536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.051

2.048
5 Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Svitil Thomas HSV Linz 1 486 522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.008
Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 1 489 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.009

2.017

2. Liga
1 Degen Werner LPSV 1 480 449 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.089

Baumgartner Margareta LPSV 1 448 439 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.020
Steinkleibl Iris LPSV 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 976

3.085
2 Prammer Bernhard SV Ottsdorf 487 506 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 993

Prader Florian SV Ottsdorf 504 507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.011
Obert Stefan SV Ottsdorf 473 469 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 942

2.946
3 Gadringer Christina Askö Ried 491 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 949

Hochhauser Thomas Askö Ried 484 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 966
Wallerstorfer Eduard Askö Ried 484 488 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 972

2.887

4 Barth Florian SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 508 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.048
Stark Christina SV Uttendorf 431 432 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 863

1.911
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